BORILLA oPORTS

Elliptical Bike (10000528)




BORILLA SPORTS

Bolt for Right Crank : (816*89*L23) Bolt for Left Crank : (J16*89*L23)
1X 1X
Bolt : ( M10*45) Bolt : ( M10*56) Bolt : (M10*20)
4X 4X ]m
Rotation Rod : (15.8*376) Cap Nut: (M10)
1X
Curve Washer : (410) Washer : (828*@16) Washer : (J16)
4X
Bolt : (M10) Nylon Nut for left Crank : (B0.5*20)  Nylon Nut for right Crank : (B0.5*20)

©

4X



BORILLA SPORTS

Spring Washer : (213) Spring Washer : (311.5) - gpring Washer : (@10) Bolt : (M10*30)

O ©

2X
2X 2X
S13 Nut Cap S17 Nut Cap S19 Nut Cap Washer : (98)
2X 2X 2X
2X
Seat Height Adjustment Handrail Arm Height Multi Hex Tool
Knob: (M12) Adjustment Knob: (M8*36) S10-S13-S17-S19

so—" ¢

1X 1X X




BORILLA SPORTS

Allen Wrench S6 Allen Wrench S8 Multi Hex Tool with Phillips
Screwdriver S13-S14-S15

2X 1X IX



GORILLA SPORTS

-

{

X

load 110KG

S

load 110KG

&

Maximum load 110KG



Bolt : (M10*56)-4PCS

Curve Washer : ( $ 10)-4PCS

Cap Nut: (M10)-4PCS




S0dz-(S° 1L ¢ ) : Jeysep Buuds

S0dz-(0Z.0LIN) :

-

SOdb-ded InN £1LS

O

SOdp-(91 ¢ ) : Jeysem

@

SOdeg- deD InN 61S

O

Odl-(0z.509) od1-(02.5'09)
: juetd ybry 10y INN UOJAN :)uel) Yol Joy INN UOJAN

© ©

Dd1-(£21:68:91 ¢)
2 yjuel) 1ybry Joy jjog

( —

Hod

2dL-(£271.68.91 ¢ )
© jueisd ya7 Joj jjog

| E—

S0dz-(€l ¢ ) : Joysep Buuds SOdZ-(9L ¢ £82 ¢ ) : Jaysep

(92£48°SL ¢ ) : poy uolel0y

02+0 1t 9182 ¢
® )

9T ¢

g o000 o
Voo, o ©
RN
) {
o
\ ok

i / /7

Alr . 9

e T .lnll\\..\\\ﬂ
th_w.\na_www \\

= w\ &

v

0G*0TIV

91 ¢ %82 ¢

€1¢ qusty 61S
© & N

V74

[
o)

) LIS

9T ¢ k82 ¢

) ©)—- 5"

e
¢ ddlS



<@>

Bolt : ( M10*45)-4PCS
Bolt : (M10)-4PCS




«® e o
STt
© === o
...'a'. 0
({ ...
7 "
2 e S=
o
<
e o

Odl- (ZLW) : qouy
Juswisnlpy 1ybieH jess




STEP 5

(M8*36) -2PCS

Handrail Arm
Height Adjustment

Knob:

o

]

o

S13 Nut Cap -2PCS

[ap]
—
@

Ty —




SOdZ- (9€,8N) :qouy]
juswisnipy ybieH wly |ieipuey

T

SOdé- (89 ) “ISYSEM

©

SDdz-(0€.0LIN) - ¥og

8¢

\ N
\ >
w /

0TGN @&—

0TGN

i
&

L~

=
=

=

a—

9 ddlS



